D
uraStack ®
A Modular Double-Wall Positive
Pressure Chimney System. Factory
Built for Boiler Breeching, Engine
Exhaust, and Chimney Stack.
Grease Duct (DIS only)
Specifications

1415
6
7
16
17
20
18
19
9
10
Boiler Application
DuraStack | Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System
DuraVent   |   www.duravent.com 4
Ordering Details When placing your order, please be sure to include the desired
diameter and appropriate material code within the Order Number.
For example, if you will be ordering a 12” Length for DIS (DISL12)
and want to order it with 5” inner diameter (5) , Stainless 316
inner (B) and Stainless 304 outer (C), you would add 5” after DIS
and add BC to the end of the Order Number: DIS5L12BC.
Products that are galvanized do not require any material

Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # Order #
5” 3° N/A 3 19/32 DIS5E3 DAS5E3 20” 3° N/A 4 DIS20E3 DAS20E3
6” 3° N/A 3 5/8 DIS6E3 DAS6E3 22” 3° N/A 4 1/16 DIS22E3 DAS22E3
8” 3° N/A 3 11/16 DIS8E3 DAS8E3 24” 3° N/A 4 3/32 DIS24E3 DAS24E3
10” 3° N/A 3 ¾ DIS10E3 DAS10E3 26” 3° N/A 4 5/32 DIS26E3 DAS26E3
12” 3° N/A 3 25/32 DIS12E3 DAS12E3 28” 3° N/A 4 7/32 DIS28E3 DAS28E3
14” 3° N/A 3 27/32 DIS14E3 DAS14E3 30” 3° N/A 4 ¼ DIS30E3 DAS30E3
16” 3° N/A 3 29/32 DIS16E3 DAS16E3 32” 3° N/A 4 5/16 DIS32E3 DAS32E3
18” 3° N/A 3 15/16 DIS18E3 DAS18E3 34” 3° N/A 4 3/8 DIS34E3 DAS34E3
36” 3° N/A 4 13/32 DIS36E3 DAS36E3
Ø + 9” DIS
Ø + 15” DAS
Ø + 7 ½” DIS
Ø + 13 ½” DAS

Angle
Use to change direction of the stack or to provide offset.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 15° 11/16 5 7/16 DIS5E15 DAS5E15 20” 15° 15/16 7 3/8 DIS20E15 DAS20E15
6” 15° ¾ 5 9/16 DIS6E15 DAS6E15 22” 15° 1 7  11/16 DIS22E15 DAS22E15
8” 15° ¾ 5 7/8 DIS8E15 DAS8E15 24” 15° 1 7 15/16 DIS24E15 DAS24E15
10” 15° 13/16 6 1/8 DIS10E15 DAS10E15 26” 15° 1 1/16 8 3/16 DIS26E15 DAS26E15
12” 15° 13/16 6 3/8 DIS12E15 DAS12E15 28” 15° 1 1/8 8 7/16 DIS28E15 DAS28E15
14” 15° 7/8 6 5/8 DIS14E15 DAS14E15 30” 15° 1 1/8 8 11/16 DIS30E15 DAS30E15
16” 15° 7/8 6 7/8 DIS16E15 DAS16E15 32” 15° 1 3/16 8 15/16 DIS32E15 DAS32E15
18” 15° 15/16 7 1/8 DIS18E15 DAS18E15 34” 15° 1 3/16 9 3/16 DIS34E15 DAS34E15
36” 15° 1 ¼ 9 ½ DIS36E15 DAS36E15
30° Elbows
Height
Offset
Angle
Use to change direction of the stack or to provide offset.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 30° 11/16 6 5/16 DIS5E30 DAS5E30 20” 30° 2 11/16 10 1/16 DIS20E30 DAS20E30
6” 30° 1 ¾ 6 9/16 DIS6E30 DAS6E30 22” 30° 2 13/16 10 9/16 DIS22E30 DAS22E30
8” 30° 1 7/8 7 1/16 DIS8E30 DAS8E30 24” 30° 2 15/16 11 1/16 DIS24E30 DAS24E30
10” 30° 2 7 9/16 DIS10E30 DAS10E30 26” 30° 3 1/16 11 9/16 DIS26E30 DAS26E30
12” 30° 2 1/8 8 1/16 DIS12E30 DAS12E30 28” 30° 3 3/16 12 1/16 DIS28E30 DAS28E30
14” 30° 2 ¼ 8 9/16 DIS14E30 DAS14E30 30” 30° 3 5/16 12 9/16 DIS30E30 DAS30E30
16” 30° 2 3/8 9 1/16 DIS16E30 DAS16E30 32” 30° 3 ½ 13 1/16 DIS32E30 DAS32E30
18” 30° 2 9/16 9 9/16 DIS18E30 DAS18E30 34” 30° 3 5/8 13 9/16 DIS34E30 DAS34E30
36” 30° 3 ¾ 14 1/16 DIS36E30 DAS36E30
Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System | DuraStack
 800-835-4429   |   DuraVent 9
45° Elbows Use to change direction of the stack or to provide offset. Use two
45° elbows to create a 90° offset.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 45° 2 13/16 6 15/16 DIS5E45 DAS5E45 20” 45° 5 12 13/16 DIS20E45 DAS20E45
6” 45° 2 15/16 7 ¼ DIS6E45 DAS6E45 22” 45° 5 5/16 12 15/16 DIS22E45 DAS22E45
8” 45° 3 ¼ 8 DIS8E45 DAS8E45 24” 45° 5 5/8 13 5/8 DIS24E45 DAS24E45
10” 45° 3 9/16 8 11/16 DIS10E45 DAS10E45 26” 45° 5 7/8 14 5/16 DIS26E45 DAS26E45
12” 45° 3 13/16 9 3/8 DIS12E45 DAS12E45 28” 45° 6 3/16 15 1/16 DIS28E45 DAS28E45
14” 45° 4 1/8 10 1/8 DIS14E45 DAS14E45 30” 45° 6 ½ 15 ¾ DIS30E45 DAS30E45
16” 45° 4 7/16 10 13/16 DIS16E45 DAS16E45 32” 45° 6 ¾ 16 7/16 DIS32E45 DAS32E45
18” 45° 4 11/16 11 ½ DIS18E45 DAS18E45 34” 45° 7 1/16 17 3/16 DIS34E45 DAS34E45
36” 45° 7 3/8 17 7/8 DIS36E45 DAS36E45
45° Elbow Kit
90º O�set
90
º H
ei
gh
t
Use two 45° elbows to create a 90° offset.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 90° 9 23/32 9 27/32 DIS5EK45 DAS5EK45 20” 90° 17 19/32 18 11/32 DIS20EK45 DAS20EK45
6” 90° 10 5/32 10 5/16 DIS6EK45 DAS6EK45 22” 90° 18 7/32 18 11/32 DIS22EK45 DAS22EK45
8” 90° 11 7/32 11 11/32 DIS8EK45 DAS8EK45 24” 90° 19 ¼ 19 9/32 DIS24EK45 DAS24EK45
10” 90° 12 7/32 12 5/16 DIS10EK45 DAS10EK45 26” 90° 20 5/32 20 9/32 DIS26EK45 DAS26EK45
12” 90° 13 1/8 13 5/16 DIS12EK45 DAS12EK45 28” 90° 21 7/32 21 11/32 DIS28EK45 DAS28EK45
14” 90° 14 3/16 14 3/8 DIS14EK45 DAS14EK45 30” 90° 22 7/32 22 9/32 DIS30EK45 DAS30EK45
16” 90° 15 7/32 15 5/16 DIS16EK45 DAS16EK45 32” 90° 23 5/32 23 9/32 DIS32EK45 DAS32EK45
18” 90° 16 1/8 16 5/16 DIS18EK45 DAS18EK45 34” 90° 24 7/32 24 11/32 DIS34EK45 DAS34EK45
36” 90° 25 7/32 25 5/16 DIS36EK45 DAS36EK45
Height
Angle
Offset
DuraStack | Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System

SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 90° 6 ½ 15 6 ½ DIS5T90 DAS5T90 20” 90° 14 30 14 DIS20T90 DAS20T90
6” 90° 7 16 7 DIS6T90 DAS6T90 22” 90° 15 32 15 DIS22T90 DAS22T90
8” 90° 8 18 8 DIS8T90 DAS8T90 24” 90° 16 34 16 DIS24T90 DAS24T90
10” 90° 9 20 9 DIS10T90 DAS10T90 26” 90° 17 36 17 DIS26T90 DAS26T90
12” 90° 10 22 10 DIS12T90 DAS12T90 28” 90° 18 38 18 DIS28T90 DAS28T90
14” 90° 11 24 11 DIS14T90 DAS14T90 30” 90° 19 40 19 DIS30T90 DAS30T90
16” 90° 12 26 12 DIS16T90 DAS16T90 32” 90° 20 42 20 DIS32T90 DAS32T90
18” 90° 13 28 13 DIS18T90 DAS18T90 34” 90° 21 44 21 DIS34T90 DAS34T90
36” 90° 22 46 22 DIS36T90 DAS36T90
90° Tee / Available
w/ Smaller Snout
Use to change direction at 90° breeching or inspection access.
Do not use in diesel/turbine applications. Available with a dam in
position 1 or 2.  Locking band included. Same dimensions as 90°
Tees. Available in custom size diameters.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 90° 6 ½ 15 6 ½ N/A N/A 20” 90° 14 30 14 DIS20T90B20 DAS20T90B20
6” 90° 7 16 7 DIS6T90B0 DAS6T90B0 22” 90° 15 32 15 DIS22T90B22 DAS22T90B22
8” 90° 8 18 8 DIS8T90B0 DAS8T90B0 24” 90° 16 34 16 DIS24T90B24 DAS24T90B24
10” 90° 9 20 9 DIS10T90B0 DAS10T90B0 26” 90° 17 36 17 DIS26T90B26 DAS26T90B26
12” 90° 10 22 10 DIS12T90B0 DAS12T90B0 28” 90° 18 38 18 DIS28T90B28 DAS28T90B28
14” 90° 11 24 11 DIS14T90B0 DAS14T90B0 30” 90° 19 40 19 DIS30T90B30 DAS30T90B30
16” 90° 12 26 12 DIS16T90B0 DAS16T90B0 32” 90° 20 42 20 DIS32T90B32 DAS32T90B32
18” 90° 13 28 13 DIS18T90B0 DAS18T90B0 34” 90° 21 44 21 DIS34T90B34 DAS34T90B34
36” 90° 22 46 22 DIS36T90B36 DAS36T90B36
Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System | DuraStack
 800-835-4429   |   DuraVent 11
90° Tee w/ Dam
O�set

ou
t
Position 1
(DIS only)
Position 2
(DIS only)
Use to change direction at 90° breeching or inspection access.
Use as an inspection access in horizontal runs for grease duct
applications (DIS only). Available with a dam in position 1 or 2.
Locking band included. Same dimensions as 90° Tees
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE
DIS
POSITION 1 POSITION 2
0 5” - 36” 90° DIS0T90DP1 DIS0T90DP2
45° Tee Use to change direction at 45° breeching or inspection access.
Available with a smaller snout. Locking band included.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 45° 10 7/16 20 5/8 4 5/16 DIS5T45 DAS5T45 20” 45° 23 ¼ 41 7/8 9 5/8 DIS20T45 DAS20T45
6” 45° 11 5/16 22 1/16 4 11/16 DIS6T45 DAS6T45 22” 45° 24 15/16 44 11/16 10 5/16 DIS22T45 DAS22T45
8” 45° 13 24 7/8 5 3/8 DIS8T45 DAS8T45 24” 45° 26 11/16 47 ½ 11 1/16 DIS24T45 DAS24T45
10” 45° 14 ¾ 27 11/16 6 1/8 DIS10T45 DAS10T45 26” 45° 28 3/8 50 5/16 11 ¾ DIS26T45 DAS26T45
12” 45° 16 7/16 30 9/16 6 13/16 DIS12T45 DAS12T45 28” 45° 30 1/16 53 3/16 12 7/16 DIS28T45 DAS28T45
14” 45° 18 1/8 33 3/8 7 ½ DIS14T45 DAS14T45 30” 45° 31 13/16 56 13 3/16 DIS30T45 DAS30T45
16” 45° 19 7/8 36 3/16 8 ¼ DIS16T45 DAS16T45 32” 45° 33 ½ 58 13/16 13 7/8 DIS32T45 DAS32T45
18” 45° 21 9/16 39 8 15/16 DIS18T45 DAS18T45 34” 45° 35 3/16 61 5/8 14 9/16 DIS34T45 DAS34T45
36” 45° 36 15/16 64 ½ 15 5/16 DIS36T45 DAS36T45
DuraStack | Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System
DuraVent   |   www.duravent.com 12
45° Tee w/ Smaller Snout Use to change direction at 45° breeching or inspection access.
Locking band included. Same dimensions as 45° tees. Available
in custom size diameters.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE
DIS DAS
ORDER #
0 5” - 36” 45° DIS0T45B0 DAS0T45B0
45° Tee w/ Double Snout Use to change direction at 45° breeching or inspection access.
Locking band included. Same dimensions as 45° tees. Available
in custom size diameters.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE
DIS DAS
ORDER #
0 5” - 36” 45° DIS0TD45 DAS0TD45
0 5” - 36” 45° DIS0TD45B0 DAS0TD45B0
45° Tee Relief Valve
O�set
Height
Ø

same diameter on all branches. Available with smaller snout.
Locking band included.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE ANGLE OFFSET
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 5 4 9/16 10 7/16 DIS5TY DAS5TY 20” 20 9 7/8 18 13/16 DIS20TY DAS20TY
6” 6 4 15/16 11 DIS6TY DAS6TY 22” 22 10 9/16 19 15/16 DIS22TY DAS22TY
8” 8 5 5/8 12 1/8 DIS8TY DAS8TY 24” 24 11 5/16 21 1/16 DIS24TY DAS24TY
10” 10 6 5/16 13 ¼ DIS10TY DAS10TY 26” 26 12 22 3/16 DIS26TY DAS26TY
12” 12 7 1/16 14 3/8 DIS12TY DAS12TY 28” 28 12 11/16 23 5/16 DIS28TY DAS28TY
14” 14 7 ¾ 15 ½ DIS14TY DAS14TY 30” 30 13 7/16 24 7/16 DIS30TY DAS30TY
16” 16 8 7/16 16 9/16 DIS16TY DAS16TY 32” 32 14 1/8 25 9/16 DIS32TY DAS32TY
18” 18 9 3/16 17 11/16 DIS18TY DAS18TY 34” 34 14 13/16 26 11/16 DIS34TY DAS34TY
36” 36 15 9/16 27 13/16 DIS36TY DAS36TY
45° Tee Y w/ Smaller Snout Use to provide low-pressure drop for joining appliances. Offers
same diameter on all branches. Available with smaller snout.
Locking band included. Same dimensions as 45° Tee Y. Available
in custom size diameters.

Flow
Position 1
Position 2
Position 3
Use in grease duct applications as a horizontal-to-vertical
connection with an inspection or clean-out access. Locking band
included. Dam can be ordered in #1, 2 or 3 position.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE OFFSET (in.) LENGTH (in.) SNOUT (in.)
DIS
ORDER #
5” 6 ½ 13 8 ½ DIS5GT90P#
6” 7 14 9 DIS6GT90P#
8” 8 16 10 DIS8GT90P#
10” 9 18 11 DIS10GT90P#
12” 10 20 12 DIS12GT90P#
14” 11 22 13 DIS14GT90P#
16” 12 24 14 DIS16GT90P#
18” 13 26 15 DIS18GT90P#
20” 14 28 16 DIS20GT90P#
22” 15 30 17 DIS22GT90P#
24” 16 32 18 DIS24GT90P#
26” 17 34 19 DIS26GT90P#
28” 18 36 20 DIS28GT90P#
30” 19 38 21 DIS30GT90P#
32” 20 40 22 DIS32GT90P#
34” 21 42 23 DIS34GT90P#
36” 22 44 24 DIS36GT90P#
Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System | DuraStack
 800-835-4429   |   DuraVent 15
Grease Tee Y (DIS only)
O�set

same diameter on all branches. Available with smaller snout.
Locking band included. Locking band included.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE OFFSET
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS
SIZE OFFSET
(in.)
SNOUT
(in.)
DIS
ORDER # ORDER #
5 8 ½ 6 ½ DIS5GTY 22 17 15 DIS22GTY
6 9 7 DIS6GTY 24 18 16 DIS24GTY
8 10 8 DIS8GTY 26 19 17 DIS26GTY
10 11 9 DIS10GTY 28 20 18 DIS28GTY
12 12 10 DIS12GTY 30 21 19 DIS30GTY
14 13 11 DIS14GTY 32 22 20 DIS32GTY
16 14 12 DIS16GTY 34 23 21 DIS34GTY
18 15 13 DIS18GTY 36 24 22 DIS36GTY
20 16 14 DIS20GTY
Tee Cap
2
�/
”

Ø
ØB
Use when a pipe diameter change is required in a small space.
More restrictive than the tapered increaser. Locking band
included.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE 0 B (in.)
DIS DAS
SIZE 0 B (in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER# ORDER # ORDER#
5” 6 DIS5IN6 DAS5IN6 20” 22 DIS20IN22 DAS20IN22
5” 8 DIS5IN8 DAS5IN8 20” 24 DIS20IN24 DAS20IN24
6: 8 DIS6IN8 DAS6IN8 22” 24 DIS22IN24 DAS22IN24
6” 10 DIS6IN10 DAS6IN10 22” 26 DIS22IN26 DAS22IN26
8” 10 DIS8IN10 DAS8IN10 24” 26 DIS24IN26 DAS24IN26
8” 12 DIS8IN12 DAS8IN12 24” 28 DIS24IN28 DAS24IN28
10” 12 DIS10IN12 DAS10IN12 26” 28 DIS26IN28 DAS26IN28
10” 14 DIS10IN14 DAS10IN14 26” 30 DIS26IN30 DAS26IN30
12” 14 DIS12IN14 DAS12IN14 28” 30 DIS28IN30 DAS28IN30
12” 16 DIS12N16 DAS12N16 28” 32 DIS28IN32 DAS28IN32
14” 16 DIS14IN16 DAS14IN16 30” 32 DIS30IN32 DAS30IN32
14” 18 DIS14IN18 DAS14IN18 30” 34 DIS30IN34 DAS30IN34
16” 18 DIS16IN18 DAS16IN18 32” 34 DIS32IN34 DAS32IN34
16” 20 DIS16IN20 DAS16IN20 32” 36 DIS32IN36 DAS32IN36
18” 20 DIS18IN20 DAS18IN20 34” 36 DIS34IN36 DAS34IN36
18” 22 DIS18IN22 DAS18IN22
DuraStack | Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System
DuraVent   |   www.duravent.com 18
ANSI Flange Adapter
Female
Male
Ø Int.
5”
5
3/
8”
Ø
Use for connecting a 125 or 150 lb. ANSI flange. 1/4” thickness
with a bolt hole pattern, bolt hole center pattern and quantity
per 125-lb ANSI. Locking band included.
Available Material: CC, CE, BC, BB, BE (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE 0 B (in.)
MALE FEMALE
DIS DAS DIS DAS
ORDER # ORDER #
5” 10 DIS5FA DAS5FA DIS5FFA DAS5FFA
6” 11 DIS6FA DAS6FA DIS6FFA DAS6FFA
8” 13½ DIS8FA DAS8FA DIS8FFA DAS8FFA
10” 16 DIS10FA DAS10FA DIS10FFA DAS10FFA
12” 19 DIS12FA DAS12FA DIS12FFA DAS12FFA
14” 21 DIS14FA DAS14FA DIS14FFA DAS14FFA
16” 23 DIS16FA DAS16FA DIS16FFA DAS16FFA
18” 25 DIS18FA DAS18FA DIS18FFA DAS18FFA
20” 27½ DIS20FA DAS20FA DIS20FFA DAS20FFA
22” 29½ DIS22FA DAS22FA DIS22FFA DAS22FFA
24” 32 DIS24FA DAS24FA DIS24FFA DAS24FFA
26” 34½ DIS26FA DAS26FA DIS26FFA DAS26FFA
28” 36½ DIS28FA DAS28FA DIS28FFA DAS28FFA
30” 38½ DIS30FA DAS30FA DIS30FFA DAS30FFA
32” 42 DIS32FA DAS32FA DIS32FFA DAS32FFA
34” 44 DIS34FA DAS34FA DIS34FFA DAS34FFA
36” 46 DIS26FA DAS26FA DIS26FFA DAS26FFA
Single Wall Adapter
Ø Int.
Female

S
Use for guiding vertical installation attached to the wall.
Maintains a minimum of 1” clearance to the wall on DIS and 4”
on DAS. Extension for additional clearance of 3½” is included. All
hardware included except connection to structure. Flexible strap
(not included) can be used to add rigidity when using extension-
see instruction manual for required specifications
Available material: Stainless 439, Galvalume (E) (See Ordering
Details and Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE 0 A (in.) 0 B (in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER #
5” 7 7/8 6 1/8 DIS5WG DAS5WG
6” 8 9/16 6 13/16 DIS6WG DAS6WG
8” 10 8 ¼ DIS8WG DAS8WG
10” 11 13/32 9 21/32 DIS10WG DAS10WG
12” 12 13/16 11 1/16 DIS12WG DAS12WG
14” 14 7/32 12 15/32 DIS14WG DAS14WG
16” 15 21/32 13 29/32 DIS16WG DAS16WG
18” 17 1/16 15 5/16 DIS18WG DAS18WG
20” 18 15/32 16 23/32 DIS20WG DAS20WG
22” 19 7/8 18 1/8 DIS22WG DAS22WG
24” 21 5/16 19 9/16 DIS24WG DAS24WG
26” 22 23/32 20 31/32 DIS26WG DAS26WG
28” 24 1/8 22 3/8 DIS28WG DAS28WG
30” 25 17/32 23 25/32 DIS30WG DAS30WG
32” 26 31/32 25 7/32 DIS32WG DAS32WG
34” 28 3/8 26 5/8 DIS34WG DAS34WG
36” 29 25/32 38 1/32   DIS36WG DAS36WG
Floor Guide
Ø + 4 ⅛”
Ø + 9 ½” DIS
Ø + 13 ½” DAS

DIS DIS0FSW 7” - 12”
DAS DAS0FSW 7” - 12”
No Loss Cap
Ø + 2”
6”
A
Ø
Available material: Stainless 304 (C) (See Ordering Details and
Coding Logic for further information)
SIZE 0 A (in.)
DIS DAS
ORDER #
5” 19 11/16 DIS5CNL
6” 23 11/16 DIS6CNL
8” 31 11/16 DIS8CNL
10” 36 7/16 DIS10CNL
12” 48 9/16 DIS12CNL
14” 55 9/16 DIS14CNL
16” 64 3/16 DIS16CNL
18” 72 3/16 DIS18CNL
20” 72 3/16 DIS20CNL
22” 72 3/16 DIS22CNL
24” 72 3/16 DIS36CNL
Roof Brace
Ø + 4”
Use for bracing in vertical installation above the roof. All

0 12” -18”
DIS
2 DIS0RCC
DAS
Cone Cap
B
Ø
A
Materials available: Stainless 304 (C)
SIZE A” B”
DIS DAS
ORDER #
0 5” 19 7/8” 12 1/2” DIS5CRC
0 6” 19 7/8” 13” DIS6CRC
0 8” 24” 15 1/4” DIS8CRC
0 10” 27 3/4” 17 1/8” DIS10CRC
0 12” 27 3/4” 17 7/8” DIS12CRC
0 14” 31 1/2” 17 7/8” DIS14CRC
0 16” 31 1/2” 18 5/8” DIS16CRC
0 18” 44” 25 3/4” DIS18CRC
0 20” 44” 26 1/8” DIS20CRC
0 22” 44” 26 3/4” DIS22CRC
0 24” 56” 31 1/2” DIS24CRC
0 26” 56” 32 1/8” DIS26CRC
0 28” 56” 31 7/8” DIS28CRC
0 30” 56” 32 1/2” DIS30CRC
0 32” 60” 33 1/8” DIS32CRC
0 34” 60” 33 1/8” DIS34CRC
0 36” 60” 33 3/4” DIS36CRC
Double-Wall Positive Pressure Chimney System | DuraStack
 800-835-4429   |   DuraVent 29
Finishing Cone
Ø